Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Trotman - (198477) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.84
2:09.17
2:09.32
2:09.58
2:10.18
2:10.48
2:10.49
2:11.02
2:11.25
2:11.25
2:11.33
2:11.62
2:11.81
2:11.81
2:12.32
2:13.22
2:13.84
2:14.21
2:14.68
2:14.84
2:17.57
2:18.54
2:21.43
2:23.95
2:26.64

2:33.44

nnA 4N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

671
666
664
660
651
646
646
638
635
635
634
630
627
627

Round

F
H

m I I I

I I T I T I T

Date

20/04/14
31/05/15
05/05/14
11/01/15
05/04/15
14/03/15
04/08/15
14/03/15
05/04/15
02/05/16
31/01/15
31/05/15
05/08/14
06/02/16
06/02/16
02/05/16
12/01/14
18/05/14
30/11/13
18/05/14
31/03/13
09/06/13
14/07/12
08/04/12
15/01/12
12/06/11

40NN

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASASER Swimming Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Venue

Portsmouth
Crawley
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Crawley

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

P

Level

1
1

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

£.04. 1< oYL r 19/ 1</ 1V riymouul Ledinuer vpert e romnsiouun N
2:35.22 384 13/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Portsmouth N 1
2:45.48 317 14/06/09  South East Region Champs Crawley Portsmouth N 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:13.22 607 H 02/05/16  ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:11.25 635 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:12.32 620 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:11.81 627 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:10.49 646 H 04/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Portsmouth N 1
2:11.62 630 H 31/05/15  ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1
2:09.17 666 H 31/05/15  ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1
2:11.25 635 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:10.18 651 F 05/04/15  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:11.02 638 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:10.48 646 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:11.33 634 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent Portsmouth N 1
2:09.58 660 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:11.81 627 H 05/08/14  BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Portsmouth N 1
2:14.84 586 F 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Portsmouth N 1
2:14.21 594 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Portsmouth N 1
2:09.32 664 05/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Portsmouth N 1
2:08.84 671 F 20/04/14  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:13.84 599 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:14.68 588 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:18.54 540 09/06/13  ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Portsmouth N 1
2:17.57 551 F 31/03/13  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:21.43 508 F 14/07/12  Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3
2:23.95 481 H 08/04/12  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:26.64 455 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1
2:33.44 397 12/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Portsmouth N 1
2:34.12 392 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Portsmouth N 1
2:35.22 384 13/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Portsmouth N 1
2:45.48 317 14/06/09 South East Region Champs Crawley Portsmouth N 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



