Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Trotman - (198477) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.84	671	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:09.17	666	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:09.32	664		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Portsmouth N	1
2:09.58	660	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:10.18	651	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:10.48	646	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:10.49	646	Н	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.02	638	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.25	635	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.25	635	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.33	634	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.62	630	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.81	627	Н	05/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.81	627	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:12.32	620	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:13.22	607	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:13.84	599	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:14.21	594	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
2:14.68	588	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:14.84	586	F	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
2:17.57	551	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:18.54	540		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:21.43	508	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:23.95	481	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:26.64	455	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:33.44	397		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
Copyright 202	4	-	10/10/10	Diversith Loondor Open	Millfold	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

2.04.12	১৬८	г	19/12/10	Fiymoum Leander Open	WIIIIIeia	FORSHOULD IN	Page 2 / 2
2:35.22	384		13/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:45.48	317		14/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.22	607	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.25	635	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:12.32	620	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.81	627	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:10.49	646	Н	04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.62	630	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:09.17	666	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.25	635	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:10.18	651	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.02	638	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:10.48	646	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.33	634	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Portsmouth N	1
2:09.58	660	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:11.81	627	Н	05/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
2:14.84	586	F	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
2:14.21	594	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
2:09.32	664		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Portsmouth N	1
2:08.84	671	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:13.84	599	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:14.68	588	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:18.54	540		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:17.57	551	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:21.43	508	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:23.95	481	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:26.64	455	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:33.44	397		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:34.12	392	F	19/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Portsmouth N	1
2:35.22	384		13/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:45.48	317		14/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1